@ DE000956827851

a8 2021-08-05

GZW 123

Milk Kg
Butterfat %
Butterfat Kg
Protein %
Protein Kg

KCAS : AB BCAS : A1A1

Functional traits FIT 107 Rel.

Longevity

Persistency
Performance increase
Fertility index

Calving ease sire
Calving ease dam
Vitality

Udder health

Somatic Cell Count
Claw health index
Milking speed

Milking behaviour
Mastitis

Early reproductive disorders
Cystic ovars

Milk feaver

Insemination success

Beef FW 118 Rel.

Average daily gain
Carcass
EUROP classification

ESTHER

MW 114

MW 114 Rel. / dtrs/ herds

832
-0.14
22
-0.13
18

106
106
112
105
101
107
100
101
102
86
107
102
97
100
101
104
1

119
111
113

ETOSCHA

WATTKING

KEWANA

HERZSCHLAG
RODICA

HERMELIN

FW 118

Frame

Muscularity

Feet & Legs

Udder

Stature

Body length

Width at hips

Body depth

Rump angle

Rear leg side view
Hock thickness
Pasterns

Hoof depth

Fore udder length
Rear Udder Length
Fore udder attachment
Udder cleft

Udder balance

Teat length

Teat thickness

Front teat placement
Rear teat placement
Teat direction (rear)
Additional teats

FIT 107

Reference : 12/2024

OZW 122

More bulls available on request. Please ask your SYNETICS sales representative for the specific marketing options of the bulls for the respective country
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